ED 11 Porter Creek North
Street Key (Alphabetical) Feb 2021

Address

12TH AVENUE E
13TH AVENUE E
13TH AVENUE E
14TH AVENUE E
14TH AVENUE E
15TH AVENUE W
17TH AVENUE W
ALASKA HIGHWAY
ALASKA HIGHWAY
ALDER PLACE
ALDER STREET
ASKIN PLACE
AZURE ROAD
BENNETT ROAD
BIRCH ROAD
BIRCH STREET
BRYDE PLACE
CACHE PLACE

CENTENNIAL STREET
CENTENNIAL STREET
CHADBURN CRESCENT

CRAG ROAD
DEZADEASH ROAD
DOGWOOD STREET
ELM STREET

ELM STREET

FIR STREET
GIBBONS PLACE
GROVE STREET
HOLLY STREET
KATHLEEN ROAD
KLUKSHU AVENUE
KUSAWA ROAD
LABERGE ROAD
LINDEMAN ROAD
LODGEPOLE LANE
MACDONALD ROAD
MACKENZIE COURT
MINTO ROAD

PINE STREET
POPLAR ROAD

Range

Odd

Odd

Even
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Odd

Both
Odd

Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Odd

Both

From To

37

38

11

92100
92281

O O O O oo o o o

O O OO O o o o

1201

49
39
44
10
99999

92190
92340
99999
99999
99999
209
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
1899
99999
99999
99999
99999
1414
1400
1414

1310
1429
604
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
1209
99999
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RAINBOW ROAD
RAINBOW ROAD
SQUANGA AVENUE
STAN MCCOWAN PLACE
SYCAMORE STREET
SYCAMORE STREET
VERSLUCE PLACE
WANN ROAD

WANN ROAD

WILLOW CRESCENT

Both
Both
Both
Both
Only
Only
Both
Both
Odd
Both

150
99

175

37

18
25

215
144
99999
36
175
37

12

44

25

52
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ED 11 PD Street Keys Feb 2021

Porter Creek North PD1
Address

ALDER PLACE

ALDER STREET
BENNETT ROAD

BIRCH ROAD

BIRCH STREET
CHADBURN CRESCENT
LABERGE ROAD
LINDEMAN ROAD
LODGEPOLE LANE
15TH AVENUE W

17TH AVENUE W
CENTENNIAL STREET
DOGWOOD STREET
ELM STREET

14TH AVENUE E

17TH AVENUE E

Porter Creek North PD2
Address

ALASKA HIGHWAY

AZURE ROAD

AZURE ROAD

AZURE ROAD

BRYDE PLACE

CACHE PLACE
MACKENZIE COURT
RAINBOW ROAD

Porter Creek North PD3
Address

ASKIN PLACE
CRAG ROAD
DEZADEASH ROAD
KATHLEEN ROAD
KLUKSHU AVENUE
KUSAWA ROAD
MINTO ROAD
RAINBOW ROAD
SQUANGA AVENUE

Range
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Odd

Range
Both
Both
Even
Odd
Both
Both
Both
Both

Range
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both

From

N WOOOOOOOoOOoOOo

1107

1402

From
92100

202
201

o

150

From

To

To

99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999

1802
99999
1414
10

92190
26
214
209
99999
99999
99999
215

99999
99999
99999

604
99999
99999
99999

144
99999



Porter Creek North PD4

Address
ALASKA HIGHWAY

CENTENNIAL STREET

MACDONALD ROAD
POPLAR ROAD

SYCAMORE STREET

WANN ROAD
WANN ROAD

Porter Creek North PD5

Address

STAN MCCOWAN PLACE
SYCAMORE STREET

WANN ROAD

WILLOW CRESCENT

Porter Creek North PD6

Address

ELM STREET
FIR STREET
GIBBONS PLACE
GROVE STREET
HOLLY STREET
PINE STREET
VERSLUCE PLACE
12TH AVENUE E
13TH AVENUE E
13TH AVENUE E
14TH AVENUE E

Range
Both
Both
Both
Both
Only
Both
Even

Range
Both
Only
Only
Both

Range
Both
Both
Odd
Both
Odd
Odd
Both
Odd
Odd
Even
Both

From
92281
1900

175
18
26

From

37
25

From
1200
1201

1200
1301
1201

37
38
11

To

To

To

92340
99999
99999
99999
175
23

44

36
37
25
52

1400
1414

1310
1429
1209

12
49
39
44
99999



