# ED 11 Porter Creek North Street Key (Alphabetical) Feb 2021

Address	Range	From	То	PD
12TH AVENUE E	Odd	3	49	6
13TH AVENUE E	Odd	37	39	6
13TH AVENUE E	Even	38	44	6
14TH AVENUE E	Both	1	10	6
14TH AVENUE E	Both	11	99999	1
15TH AVENUE W	Both	3	8	1
17TH AVENUE W	Both	2	6	1
ALASKA HIGHWAY	Both	92100	92190	2
ALASKA HIGHWAY	Both	92281	92340	4
ALDER PLACE	Both	0	99999	1
ALDER STREET	Both	0	99999	1
ASKIN PLACE	Both	0	99999	3
AZURE ROAD	Both	0	209	2
BENNETT ROAD	Both	0	99999	1
BIRCH ROAD	Both	0	99999	1
BIRCH STREET	Both	0	99999	1
BRYDE PLACE	Both	0	99999	
CACHE PLACE	Both	0	99999	2
CENTENNIAL STREET	Both	1900		
CENTENNIAL STREET	Both	1107		
CHADBURN CRESCENT	Both	0	99999	
CRAG ROAD	Both	0	99999	3
DEZADEASH ROAD	Both	0	99999	3
DOGWOOD STREET	Both	0		
ELM STREET	Both	1402		1
ELM STREET	Both	1200		6
FIR STREET	Both	1201	1414	6
GIBBONS PLACE	Odd	0		6
GROVE STREET	Both	1200		
HOLLY STREET	Odd	1301	1429	
KATHLEEN ROAD	Both	601	604	
KLUKSHU AVENUE	Both	0		
KUSAWA ROAD	Both	0		
LABERGE ROAD	Both	0		
LINDEMAN ROAD	Both	0		_
LODGEPOLE LANE	Both	0		1
MACDONALD ROAD	Both	0		
MACKENZIE COURT	Both	0		
MINTO ROAD	Both	0		
PINE STREET	Odd	1201	1209	
POPLAR ROAD	Both	0	99999	4

RAINBOW ROAD	Both	150	215	2
RAINBOW ROAD	Both	99	144	3
SQUANGA AVENUE	Both	0	99999	3
STAN MCCOWAN PLACE	Both	0	36	5
SYCAMORE STREET	Only	175	175	4
SYCAMORE STREET	Only	37	37	5
VERSLUCE PLACE	Both	2	12	6
WANN ROAD	Both	18	44	4
WANN ROAD	Odd	25	25	5
WILLOW CRESCENT	Both	0	52	5

#### ED 11 PD Street Keys Feb 2021

### Porter Creek North PD1

Address	Range	From	То	
ALDER PLACE	Both		0	99999
ALDER STREET	Both		0	99999
BENNETT ROAD	Both		0	99999
BIRCH ROAD	Both		0	99999
BIRCH STREET	Both		0	99999
CHADBURN CRESCENT	Both		0	99999
LABERGE ROAD	Both		0	99999
LINDEMAN ROAD	Both		0	99999
LODGEPOLE LANE	Both		0	99999
15TH AVENUE W	Both		3	8
17TH AVENUE W	Both		2	6
CENTENNIAL STREET	Both	110	7	1802
DOGWOOD STREET	Both		0	99999
ELM STREET	Both	140	2	1414
14TH AVENUE E	Both		0	10
17TH AVENUE E	Odd		5	7

### Porter Creek North PD2

Address	Range	From	То
ALASKA HIGHWAY	Both	92100	92190
AZURE ROAD	Both	0	26
AZURE ROAD	Even	202	214
AZURE ROAD	Odd	201	209
BRYDE PLACE	Both	0	99999
CACHE PLACE	Both	0	99999
MACKENZIE COURT	Both	0	99999
RAINBOW ROAD	Both	150	215

### Porter Creek North PD3

Address	Range	From	То
ASKIN PLACE	Both	0	99999
CRAG ROAD	Both	0	99999
DEZADEASH ROAD	Both	0	99999
KATHLEEN ROAD	Both	601	604
KLUKSHU AVENUE	Both	0	99999
KUSAWA ROAD	Both	0	99999
MINTO ROAD	Both	0	99999
RAINBOW ROAD	Both	99	144
SQUANGA AVENUE	Both	0	99999

## Porter Creek North PD4

Address	Range	From	То
ALASKA HIGHWAY	Both	92281	92340
CENTENNIAL STREET	Both	1900	99999
MACDONALD ROAD	Both	0	99999
POPLAR ROAD	Both	0	99999
SYCAMORE STREET	Only	175	175
WANN ROAD	Both	18	23
WANN ROAD	Even	26	44

### Porter Creek North PD5

Address	Range	From	То	
STAN MCCOWAN PLACE	Both		0	36
SYCAMORE STREET	Only		37	37
WANN ROAD	Only		25	25
WILLOW CRESCENT	Both		0	52

## Porter Creek North PD6

Address	Range	From	То
ELM STREET	Both	1200	1400
FIR STREET	Both	1201	1414
GIBBONS PLACE	Odd	0	9
GROVE STREET	Both	1200	1310
HOLLY STREET	Odd	1301	1429
PINE STREET	Odd	1201	1209
VERSLUCE PLACE	Both	2	12
12TH AVENUE E	Odd	3	49
13TH AVENUE E	Odd	37	39
13TH AVENUE E	Even	38	44
14TH AVENUE E	Both	11	99999